Cognome

Barbaresi
Ioan

Tura
Ragazzon
Pagliari
Tibolla
Largo
Fiorotto
De Zolt
Balaban
De Ot

Da Col
Majoni
Bellomo
Tonello
Leone
Petrossi
Isma
Lucicesare
Dall'o'
Mian
Pomar¢
Favretto
Pinto
Payne
Zuliani
Dametto
Fadiga’
De Col
Piccoli
De Bettio
Lazzeroni
Mangia
Callegari
Gaccione
Bertoldi
Tonello
Masini
Pompanin
Somia Pasqualon
De Santa
Fregona

Nome

Alessio
Matteo
Teresa
Elia
Nicole
Jacopo
Madyson
Fabio
Greta
Alexandra Maria
Leonardo
Silvia
Miro
Margherita
Ludovico
Giulia
Alberto Gino
Emma
Sebastiano
Jacopo
Giacomo
Gioia
Sebastiano
Vittoria
Nico
Arturo
Pietro
Nicola
Jacopo
Cristian
Martina
Anna
Andrea Francesco
Alan
Leonardo
Aurora
Anna
Gabriele
Emma
Yari
Daphne
Gabriele

N° quesiti
corretti
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Punti Tempo
67 76
56 102
55 88
55 96
54 119
44 74
44 115
48 113
46 115
41 91
39 74
39 111
37 99
37 107
36 119
35 71
35 71
35 92
35 105
33 84
33 100
33 107
31 82
29 106
28 71
28 94
28 103
28 110
28 110
28 114
45 119
26 101
25 77
25 111
23 114
22 118
18 99
18 105
18 105
9 108

assente
assente

Data nascita

07/11/2008
08/07/2009
30/12/2009
14/07/2009
07/08/2008
24/09/2008
07/11/2008
08/06/2009
25/02/2009
02/08/2008
25/11/2009
19/11/2007
06/05/2009
26/08/2008
11/12/2009
26/05/2009
25/05/2009
24/11/2008
25/05/2009
09/08/2009
16/07/2009
16/02/2009
27/04/2009
25/05/2009
24/11/2009
15/06/2009
01/08/2009
21/11/2009
02/08/2009
24/08/2008
12/06/2009
28/04/2009
21/09/2009
29/09/2009
04/07/2009
13/08/2008
11/11/2008
26/08/2008
19/06/2008
15/08/2009



